
COUNCILLOR ATTENDANCE 2015-2016
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Thursday 14 May 2015 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ A √ A √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ A √ √ √ √ A √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ A √ √ √ A √ √ √
Thursday 18 June 2015 A A √ √ A √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ A √ √ √ A √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ A A √ A √ √ √ A √ √ √ √ √ √ √ A √ A √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Thursday 24 September 2015 √ √ √ √ A √ A √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ A √ √ √ √ √ √ A √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ A √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ A √ √
Thursday 26 November 2015 √ A √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ A √ √ √ A √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ A √ √ A √ A √ √
Friday 29 February 2016 √ √ √ √ A √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ A √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ A √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Thursday 17 March 2016 A A √ √ A √ √ √ √ √ √ A √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ A √ √ A √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ A √ √ A √ √ √
CABINET

Tuesday 2 June 2015 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Tuesday 14 July 2015 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ A √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Tuesday 8 September 2015 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Tuesday 6 October 2015 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ A √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Tuesday 10 November 2015 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Tuesday 8 December 2015 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Tuesday 12 January 2016 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Tuesday 9 February 2016 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Thursday 18 February 2016 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Tuesday 8 March 2016 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ A √ A √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Tuesday 12 April 2016 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Tuesday 10 May 2016 

AUDIT COMMITTEE

Wednesday 28 May 2014 √ √ √ √
Thursday 26 June 2015 √ √ √ √
Thursday 11 September 2014 S √ √ √ A A S

Wednesday 19 November 2014 √ √ √ √ √
Thursday 26 February 2014 A √ √ √ √ S

COUNCIL CONSULTATION & NEGOTIATION FORUM (CCNF)

Thursday 30 July 2015 A A √ √ S

Thursday 15 October 2015 A √ √ √
Thursday 10 December 2015 √ √ √
Thursday 18 February 2016 

Tuesday 19 May 2015

Tuesday 16 June 2015

Wednesday 22 July 2015 

Tuesday 4 August 2015 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ A √ √ √ √
Tuesday 22 September 2015 √ √ A √ √ √ √
Tuesday 20 October 2015 √ A A` √ √ √ √ √ √
Tuesday 17 November 2015 

Tuesday 15 December 2015 

Tuesday 19 January 2016 

Tuesday 23 February 2016 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Tuesday 15 March 2016 

Tuesday 26 April 2016 √ √ √ √ √ √ A √ √

Thursday 4 June 2015 √ A √ √ √
Thursday 10 December 2015 √ √ A
Thursday 25 February 2016 √ √ √

MEETING CANCELLED

MEETING CANCELLED

MEETING CANCELLED

COUNCIL

NORTH NORTHANTS JOINT PLANNING COMMITTEE  (NNJPC)

MEETING CANCELLED

DEVELOPMENT CONTROL

MEETING CANCELLED

MEETING CANCELLED

MEETING CANCELLED

MEETING CANCELLED
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Friday 26 June 2015 √ √ √ √ √ √
Friday 31 July 2015 √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Friday 23 October 2015 A √ √ √ √ √ √
Friday 18 December 2015 √ √ √ A A √
Friday 18 March 2016 √ √ √ √ A A √

Friday 22 May 2015 √ √ √ √
Friday 18 September 2015 √ √ √ A
Friday 27 November 2015 √ √ √ √ √
Friday 26 February 2016 √ √ √ A √

Thursday 1 October 2015 √ √
Thursday 21 January 2016 √ A

Thursday 7 April 2016 √

Tuesday 25 June 2015 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Tuesday 3 September 2015 A A √ A √ √ S √ √
Tuesday 24 November 2015 A A √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Tuesday 3 March 2016

SCRUTINY MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

Wednesday 27 May 2015 √ √ √ A √ A √ √ S
Wednesday 21 October 2015 

Monday 15 February 2016 √ A √ S √ S √ A √ √
CHILDREN, LEARNING & COMMUNITIES SCRUTINY COMMITTEE

Wednesday 17 June 2015 √ S A √ √ √ S √ A A √
Wednesday 16 September 2015 √ A √ √ A √ √ √ √ S √ √ √
Wednesday 2 December 2015 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Wednesday 16 March 2016 A √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

Wednesday 10 June 2015 √ √ √ √ √ √ S √ √
Wednesday 9 September 2015 √ √ √ √ A √ √ √ √ S √ √
Wednesday 18 November 2015 √ √ A √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Wednesday 9 March 2016 √ S √ √ S √ A A √ √ √

Wednesday 1 July 2015 √ A √ √ S S A √ A √ A A A

Wednesday 30 September 2015 S √ √ √ √ √ √ √ A A S √ √ √
Wednesday 22 January 2016 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Wednesday 23 March 2016 S √ √ S A √ A √ A √

Wednesday 3 June 2015 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Wednesday 2 September 2015 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ A √ √
Wednesday 4 November 2015 √ √ √ √ √ A √ √ √ A
Wednesday 2 March 2016 √ √ √ √ √ A √ √ √ √ √
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE POLICE & CRIME PANEL

Thursday 2 July 2015 √ √ √
Tuesday 22 September 2015 A √ √
Thursday 17 December 2015 √ √ √ √ √
Tuesday 2 February 2016 √ √ √ √ √
Thursday 7 April 2016 A √ √ √ √

ENVIRONMENT, DEVELOPMENT & TRANSPORT SCRUTINY COMMITTEE

FINANCE & RESOURCES SCRUTINY COMMITTEE

HEALTH, ADULT CARE & WELLBEING SCRUTINY COMMITTEE

COUNCILLOR SERVICES & GOVERNANCE WORKING GROUP

PENSIONS COMMITTEE

MEETING CANCELLED

MEETING CANCELLED

INVESTMENT SUB-COMMITTEE

PERSONNEL COMMITTEE

LOCAL PENSION BOARD
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Tuesday 19 May 2015 √ √ √ √ √ A A S √
Tuesday 28 July 2015 √ S A √ A √ √ √ √ √
Tuesday 1 September 2015 A √ √ √ A √ √
Tuesday 2 Novemberr 2015 √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Tuesday 16 January 2016 √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Tuesday 1 March 2016 √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Tuesday 3 May 2016 √ √ √ √ √ √ √


